Clamp-on Ultrasonic Flow Meter
WWW.GEMSSENSORS.COM.CN XFT 2025-3-20
▶ Clamp-on design, no need for pipe cutting or fit-
ting conversion, no moving parts, no pressure loss,
no contaminations.
▶ Elegant true-color LCD interface with rotatable ori-
entation.
▶ Supports 16~52mm pipe out diameters, compati-

3/Green Modbus B- 7/Blue F-Out (Flow Rate)
4/Yellow GND 8/Red N/A
Ordering Code
[1]   [2]   [3]   [4]
Output   OD1  mm DN Inches   Pipe2   Fluid Temp
A 4-20mA   D Φ16 - Φ18 DN10 3/8"   A SS   L 60℃
D 4-20mA + Modbus   E Φ18 - Φ23 DN15 1/2"   B PPR
      F Φ23 - Φ28 DN20 3/4"   C PVC
    G Φ28 - Φ37 DN25 1"
    H Φ37 - Φ44 DN32 1 1/4"
    J Φ44 - Φ52 DN40 1 1/2"
[5]
Temp Output
0 No
1 Yes
Code Description
M12-8A-002 90°M12，A-Code, Female，2m
M12-8A-004 90°M12，A-Code, Female，4m
M12-8A-006 90°M12，A-Code, Female，6m
M12-8A-008 90°M12，A-Code, Female，8m
Note 1: Actual model selection must strictly follow the outer diameter in millimeters. In case of a borderline measurement, For example,
18mm should correspond to Model E.
Note 2: To ensure measurement accuracy, the product is calibrated based on the selected pipe material before leaving the factory. After
receiving the product, the pipe material can be modified, but this may affect measurement accuracy.